THE WORLD’S HIGHEST PERFORMING
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTS
MINING CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIAL MARITIME
LIN30 LIN60 LIN90 LIN120
4,500 lm 9,000 lm 9,000 lm 18,000 lm
LV LINEAR
Linear Luminaire - High Temperatures
HT Linear Common Specifications  HT=High Temperature, OP=Optics Available
HT Linear Light and Power Specifications  HT=High Temperature, OP=Optics Available
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
LIN30-20AC-HT 4,000 200 20 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 1 3 year
LIN30-30AC 6,400 213 30 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN30-30AC-OP 6,400 213 30 90 - 305 Vac 30°, 60° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN30-30DC-OP 4,400 147 30 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 1 3 year
LIN60-40AC-HT 8,000 200 40 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 1 3 year
LIN60-60AC 12,800 213 60 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN60-60AC-OP 12,800 213 60 90 - 305 Vac 30°, 60° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN60-60DC-OP 8,800 147 60 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 1 3 year
LIN90-60AC-HT 12,000 200 60 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 1 3 year
LIN90-90AC 19,200 213 90 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN90-90AC-OP 19,200 213 90 90 - 305 Vac 30°, 60° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN90-90DC-OP 13,200 147 90 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 1 3 year
LIN120-90AC-HT 18,000 200 90 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 1 3 year
LIN120-120AC 25,600 213 120 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN120-120AC-OP 25,600 213 120 90 - 305 Vac 30°, 60° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN120-120DC-OP 17,600 147 120 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 1 3 year
Size & Weight
LIN-30:
130 mm x 110 mm x 350 mm
5.1 in x 4.3 in x 13.8 in